3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$2000 USDC

$1000 Rewards
1,000 USDT Reward
$5000 USDC Event
50,000 WST

$1000 USDT

5000 USDC

# Date & time

1 2023-10-17
17:11:31

POLYGON
Ox12ac71535e4a022ceB@b71e129f637ab7bf0f1564

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Voucher
usdt-1000.xyz
com

Vouchers

NFT Voucher
tether.ac

Circle Weekly Giveaways

Transaction Id Amount
0x607c9276b266fa3l6baa + 1 Circle Weekly v
95ed52f9e05bffb010Ff906 Giveaways

6db2e8f891bdbaaa2bb9%a?2

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x12ac71535e4a022ce0b71e129f637ab7bf0f1564
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x607c9276b266fa316baa95ed52f9e05bffb010f9066db2e8f891bdbaaa2bb9a2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x607c9276b266fa316baa95ed52f9e05bffb010f9066db2e8f891bdbaaa2bb9a2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x607c9276b266fa316baa95ed52f9e05bffb010f9066db2e8f891bdbaaa2bb9a2

Date & time

2023-10-11
21:19:49

2023-10-10
02:24:13

2023-10-10
02:23:55

2023-10-09
23:59:42

2023-10-09
23:52:58

2023-10-09
23:52:34

Transaction Id

Ox7fe0d14c486cf5c7422

oe74bc3h88538h677ad75f

c223a510f4acf219b02ado

0x30e82738d6419bb9e5%a

d9cc187b2cce7¢c138f2511

87b1884a045h533ed7d587

Oxfle3c39efcb542d21aaf

9dd580b177da4fbal32as0

ed6689eb561284ca7ddefd

0x%9a73fadb935370ce23cO

934337df8206fe2249c244

907fceb33f92cc5a363c7c

Ox5fbf8f2aeb67d4lcc455¢c

9d5bh32ae9a80cB0ecd7d81

20bac497a5e3ceff723235

Oxe54e8bbaef09529e3671

93151bb82bb573d54e1b84

a41d3bbB3each0e5%96ab0b

Amount

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Vouchers

+ 1 com

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 usdt-1000.xyz

+ 1 tether.ac

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7fe0d14c486cf5c7f4225e74bc3b88538b677ad75fc223a510f4acf219b02ad0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7fe0d14c486cf5c7f4225e74bc3b88538b677ad75fc223a510f4acf219b02ad0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7fe0d14c486cf5c7f4225e74bc3b88538b677ad75fc223a510f4acf219b02ad0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x30e82738d6419bb9e59ad9cc187b2cce7c138f251187b1884a045b533ed7d587
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x30e82738d6419bb9e59ad9cc187b2cce7c138f251187b1884a045b533ed7d587
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x30e82738d6419bb9e59ad9cc187b2cce7c138f251187b1884a045b533ed7d587
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf1e3c39efc6542d21aaf9dd580b177da4f6a132a50ed6689eb561284ca7ddefd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf1e3c39efc6542d21aaf9dd580b177da4f6a132a50ed6689eb561284ca7ddefd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf1e3c39efc6542d21aaf9dd580b177da4f6a132a50ed6689eb561284ca7ddefd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a73fadb935370ce23c0934337df8206fe2249c244907fceb33f92cc5a363c7c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a73fadb935370ce23c0934337df8206fe2249c244907fceb33f92cc5a363c7c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a73fadb935370ce23c0934337df8206fe2249c244907fceb33f92cc5a363c7c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5fbf8f2ae67d41cc455c9d5b32ae9a80c00ecd7d8120bac497a5e3ceff723235
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5fbf8f2ae67d41cc455c9d5b32ae9a80c00ecd7d8120bac497a5e3ceff723235
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5fbf8f2ae67d41cc455c9d5b32ae9a80c00ecd7d8120bac497a5e3ceff723235
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe54e8b6aef09529e367193151bb82bb573d54e1b84a41d3bb03eacb0e596ab0b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe54e8b6aef09529e367193151bb82bb573d54e1b84a41d3bb03eacb0e596ab0b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe54e8b6aef09529e367193151bb82bb573d54e1b84a41d3bb03eacb0e596ab0b

